
RANKING
 TIPOS DE LICENCIA

DE EDADES
DE FECHAS

DESDE HASTANATACION
MASTERS
TODAS

0 100
01/01/2011

TIPO DE PISCINA: 50 m.

 RANGOS DE CALCULO

31/12/2011

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 ESTILOS MASCULINO
CATEGORIA

1 CAT. 6  +280 MC.N. METROPOLE E 01/07/2011 LAS PALMAS G.C.2:42.58
1 042625773 O´SHANAHAN ROCA MAURICIO 1942

2 042729635 AROCHA DE LEON S.F. 1954

3 042431326 ALBERICHE NAVARRO ROBERTO 1931

4 042475312 ROCA SUAREZ DANIEL 1937

2 ATLETIC-BARCELONETA E 22/05/2011 BARCELONA3:31.68
1 036988977 NEDDERNANN DIAGO RICARDO 1923

2 036851226 PELLICER PALOMERA MERCIOR 1938

3 012369129 GARCIA ORTIZ JORGE 1965

4 037476878 GIMENEZ SANCHEZ JOAQUIM 1933

3 CAT. 6  +280 MC. TENERIFE MASTERS M 12/06/2011 S.C. DE TENERIFE3:37.02

4 C.N. SABADELL E 22/05/2011 BARCELONA3:38.72
1 037864431 PENAS BARRASETAS ANTONIO 1936

2 038999569 FONT FERNANDEZ DIDAC 1947

3 038970118 CASARAMONA ENRICH JOAN 1939

4 038903378 CAPELL SEGURA JOAN 1931

5 CAT. 6  +280 MCN.SALINAS STA.LUCIA E 01/07/2011 LAS PALMAS G.C.3:53.99
1 042697630 QUINTANA RAMIREZ JOSE GABRIEL 1941

2 042650450 ARMAS ORIHUELA RICARDO 1936

3 042690432 RAMIREZ JAIMEZ JORGE 1946

4 042471491 SOSA ZARAGOZA JOSE 1932

6 CAT. 6  +280 MC.N. SIERRA OESTE E 01/07/2011 LAS PALMAS G.C.4:25.63
1 036988243 GALAN MIRALLES FRANCISCO 1930

2 000143307 CALVO ESCALERA ULISES 1931

3 038903516 ARGELES ESCOFET JOSE RAMON 1934

4 042461803 SOSA JIMENEZ ALFONSO 1935

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 LIBRE MASCULINO
CATEGORIA

1 CAT. 6  +280 MC.N. METROPOLE E 02/07/2011 LAS PALMAS G.C.2:14.50
1 042729635 AROCHA DE LEON S.F. 1954

2 042475312 ROCA SUAREZ DANIEL 1937

3 042625773 O´SHANAHAN ROCA MAURICIO 1942

4 042431326 ALBERICHE NAVARRO ROBERTO 1931

2 CAT. 6  +280 MC. TENERIFE MASTERS E 02/07/2011 LAS PALMAS G.C.2:50.73
1 041837380 BRITO TRUJILLO ANGEL 1940

2 041806291 FERNANDEZ DE MISA DIAZ RICARDO 1935

3 042448796 GARCÍA BETANCOR FRANCISCO 1926

4 042083679 SALAS SABINA JUAN MANUEL 1963
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LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 LIBRE MASCULINO
CATEGORIA

3 C.N. SABADELL E 21/05/2011 BARCELONA3:15.90
1 045050677 ALARCON SANCHEZ ENRIQUE E. 1949

2 038903378 CAPELL SEGURA JOAN 1931

3 038970118 CASARAMONA ENRICH JOAN 1939

4 037864431 PENAS BARRASETAS ANTONIO 1936

4 CAT. 6  +280 MC.N. SIERRA OESTE E 02/07/2011 LAS PALMAS G.C.3:39.71
1 038903516 ARGELES ESCOFET JOSE RAMON 1934

2 036988243 GALAN MIRALLES FRANCISCO 1930

3 000143307 CALVO ESCALERA ULISES 1931

4 042461803 SOSA JIMENEZ ALFONSO 1935

5 CAT. 6  +280 MCN.SALINAS STA.LUCIA E 02/07/2011 LAS PALMAS G.C.3:40.14
1 042711576 VEGA TRUJILLO JUAN 1949

2 042650450 ARMAS ORIHUELA RICARDO 1936

3 042697630 QUINTANA RAMIREZ JOSE GABRIEL 1941

4 042471491 SOSA ZARAGOZA JOSE 1932

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 LIBRE FEMENINO
CATEGORIA

1 C.N. BARCELONA E 21/05/2011 BARCELONA5:54.56
1 037839315 ROMEU BERTRAN FRANCESCA 1935

2 036629106 PEREZ BOFARULL ANA MARIA 1932

3 036188021 PONSATI CAPDEVILA ROSER 1930

4 036185879 MECHO CUNILLERA MONTSERRAT 1933

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 ESTILOS MIXTO
CATEGORIA

1 CAT. 6  +280 MC. TENERIFE MASTERS E 03/07/2011 LAS PALMAS G.C.3:43.94
1 042448796 GARCÍA BETANCOR FRANCISCO 1926

2 042020198 PERERA MOLINERO ANTONIO 1955

3 038087395 HERRERA PEREZ AMANDA 1949

4 041765320 MARTINEZ DIAZ-FLORES AMPARO 1928

2 CAT. 6  +280 MCN.SALINAS STA.LUCIA E 03/07/2011 LAS PALMAS G.C.3:55.44
1 016813932 PONS RIU ALFONSA 1949

2 042690432 RAMIREZ JAIMEZ JORGE 1946

3 042444590 COURT HORLEBECK ILSE 1936

4 042471491 SOSA ZARAGOZA JOSE 1932

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 LIBRE MIXTO
CATEGORIA

1 CAT. 6  +280 MC. TENERIFE MASTERS E 02/07/2011 LAS PALMAS G.C.3:05.68
1 078404916 BOSSERT SCHWARZE INGOLF 1940

2 041765320 MARTINEZ DIAZ-FLORES AMPARO 1928

3 042448796 GARCÍA BETANCOR FRANCISCO 1926

4 052651334 MORENO ALOY ROSA ANA 1965
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LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 LIBRE MIXTO
CATEGORIA

2 CAT. 6  +280 MCN.SALINAS STA.LUCIA E 02/07/2011 LAS PALMAS G.C.3:36.96
1 042650450 ARMAS ORIHUELA RICARDO 1936

2 042444590 COURT HORLEBECK ILSE 1936

3 016813932 PONS RIU ALFONSA 1949

4 042697630 QUINTANA RAMIREZ JOSE GABRIEL 1941

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x100 LIBRE MIXTO
CATEGORIA

1 C.N. SABADELL E 22/05/2011 BARCELONA7:12.19
1 038981418 FARRES AREVALO JOANA 1942

2 038996582 MURILLO ALAS PAQUITA 1946

3 038903378 CAPELL SEGURA JOAN 1931

4 038970118 CASARAMONA ENRICH JOAN 1939

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x100 ESTILOS MIXTO
CATEGORIA

1 C.N. SABADELL E 21/05/2011 BARCELONA8:18.97
1 038978496 SARABIA ABELLAN ANA MARIA 1939

2 038991454 TOMAS DOMENECH NURIA 1945

3 038999569 FONT FERNANDEZ DIDAC 1947

4 038903378 CAPELL SEGURA JOAN 1931
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